1/27/25, 4:09 PM

Season: UG-Winter Soccer League 2025

Level Friday-U10/U11 Boys

Time Type Teams Score

Friday Jan 24, 2025
Edit 5:00 PM Game Fabius Force vs Skan All-Stars -
Edit 6:00 PM Game Auburn United FC vs Skan FC -
Friday Jan 31, 2025
Edit 5:00 PM Game Fabius Force vs Auburn United FC -
Edit 6:00 PM Game Skan FC vs Fabius Force -
Friday Feb 07, 2025
Edit 5:00 PM Game Auburn United FC vs Skan All-Stars -
Edit 6:00 PM Game Skan All-Stars vs Skan FC -
Friday Feb 14, 2025
Edit 5:00 PM Game Skan FC vs Auburn United FC -
Edit 6:00 PM Game Fabius Force vs Skan All-Stars -
Friday Feb 28, 2025
Edit 5:00 PM Game Skan All-Stars vs Skan FC -
Edit 6:00 PM Game Fabius Force vs Auburn United FC -
Friday Mar 07, 2025
Edit 5:00 PM Game Fabius Force vs Skan All-Stars -
Edit 6:00 PM Game Auburn United FC vs Skan FC -
Friday Mar 14, 2025
Edit 5:00 PM Game Skan FC vs Fabius Force -
Edit 6:00 PM Game Skan All-Stars vs Auburn United FC -
Friday Mar 21, 2025
Edit 5:00 PM Game Auburn United FC vs Fabius Force -
Edit 6:00 PM Game Skan All-Stars vs Skan FC -
Friday Mar 28, 2025
Edit 5:00 PM Game Fabius Force vs Skan All-Stars -
Edit 6:00 PM Game Skan FC vs Auburn United FC -
Friday Apr 04, 2025
Edit 5:00 PM Game Skan FC vs Fabius Force -
Edit 6:00 PM Game Auburn United FC vs Skan All-Stars -
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